
Government e-Procurement System 
Tender Input Form-CPPP 

(for e Publishing) 
 

TENDER INPUT FORM 
 

Information required by Tender Cell: 

Tender User Name  

       &    Designation 

 P.N.CHAUDHARY 

CM-CS 

Contact No 0535 2287143 

Local Email  

Tender Ref PS/MPD/2021-22/R/03 Tender Date 26.11.2021 

 
Note: 
 
 
 
 
  
Information required filling the online tender form: 

(A) Basic details: 
 

1 Tender Reference No. / Tender ID * PS/MPD/2021-22/R/03 

Date: 26.11.2021 

2 Tender Type *(Open / Limited / EOI / Auction/ Single) OPEN 

3 Form of Contract * 

(Buy / Supply / Piece Work / Lump-sum / Multi Stage / Fixed Rate / Turn-key 

/ Works / Sale / Item Rate / Rate Contract) 

Rate Contract 

4 No. of Covers *         (1 / 2 / 3 / 4) 1 

5 Tender Category * (Goods  / Services / Works) Services 

6 Account Type Head * (State Government Funded / Central Government 

Funded / Others) 

Central Government 

Funded 

7 Payment Mode *       (Offline / Online) Not Applicable 

7a If Offline: 

As Per Tender Document,   Not Applicable 

DD-Demand Draft,                BG-Bank Guarantee    

BC-Bankers Cheque,          SS-Small Savings Instrument   

ACG-67 Receipts,                Personal Cheque ,  

FDR,                                    RTGS / ECS / NEFT 

 

 
(B) Cover details: 

 No. of Covers Cover Type Contents 

1 Single Cover  

(Fee/Prequel/Technical/ 

Financial) 

Prequel/ 

Technical 

Operation/ proper functioning of substation of 

11KV HT/ 440V LT panel and 1100KVA DG 

sets operation (Including parallel operation of 

two DG sets) at MPD substation- Annual 

Contract for (24 x7) hrs basis 

Pl. do not use special characters in any field as these characters are not allowed to enter in the actual 

ONLine Form.  e.g. & and Colon (:) but Comma (,), slash (/), bracket ( ),  dot(.) and dash (-) can be 

used. Fields marked * are mandatory to fill. 
 



2 Two Covers   (a) 

Fee/Prequel/Technical 

(b) Financial 

  

3 Three Covers  (a) Fee        

 (b) Prequal/Technical  

   (c) Financial 

   

4 Four Covers   (a) Fee    

        (b) Prequal  

        (c) Technical  

        (d) Financial 

   

 
 
 (C) NIT Document (Attached files should be in Word and Excel only ) 
S 

No. 

File Name Document Description Type  Size 

1 PS/MPD/2021-22/R/03                                                                                    

Date: 26.11.2021 

Operation/ proper functioning of substation of 

11KV HT/ 440V LT panel and 1100KVA DG 

sets operation (Including parallel operation of 

two DG sets) at MPD substation- Annual 

Contract for (24 x7) hrs basis 

PDF  

1549 

kB 

(D) Work / Item Details: 

1 Work / Item Title  * Operation/ proper functioning of substation of 11KV HT/ 440V LT 

panel and 1100KVA DG sets operation (Including parallel 

operation of two DG sets) at MPD substation- Annual Contract 

for (24 x7) hrs basis 

2 Work / Item 

Description * 

Operation/ proper functioning of substation of 11KV HT/ 440V LT 

panel and 1100KVA DG sets operation (Including parallel 

operation of two DG sets) at MPD substation- Annual Contract 

for (24 x7) hrs basis 

3 Pre-qualification 

Details 

NA 

4 Product Category   *  

(select from the 

provided list only) 

Rate contract 

4a Product Sub Category   

* 

 

5 Contract Type *   

                (Tender /  

Empanelment / Rate 

Contract) 

Rate contract 

6 Tender Value  *                         Rs. 7.5 lakhs(Approx.) 



(INR / US /EUR) 

7 Bid Validity days   *  

(120 / 90  / 60 /30)  If 

other, specify 

12 DAYS 

8 Calendar Completion / 

Delivery Period in 

Days  

N/A 

9 Location Detail of Work 

/ services / items  * 

Raebareli (U.P.) India 

10 Pin code 229010 

11 Pre Bid Meeting   *  

(Yes / No), If Pre Bid 

Meeting is Yes 

No 

11a Pre Bid Meeting Place   

* 

No 

11b Pre Bid Meeting 

Address   * 

Not Applicable 

12 Bid Opening Place   * Raebareli 

13 Tenderer Class   *          

(As per tender 

document / NA) 

As per tender document 

14 Inviting Officer   * CM-CS 

15 Inviting Officer 

Address with Phone 

and email:  *  

 

 

P.N Chaudhary  EMAIL:- pnchaudhary_rbl@itiltd.co.in 

ITI Limited, Sultanpur Road, Raebareli, U.P. -229010, India 
,Phone: 0535 - 2287123  

 

(E) Fee Details:  

1 Tender Charges:  

1(a) Tender Fee NIL 

1(b) Processing Fee NIL 

1(c)  Surcharges NIL 

1(d) Other Charges NIL 

1(e) Tender Charges Payable To * NIL 

1(f) Tender Charges Payable At * NIL 

2 EMD Fee details:  

2(a) EMD Fee                                (Fixed / Percentage) Fixed 

2(b) If EMD Fee is Fixed                then     EMD Amount: 

If EMD Fee is Percentage      then      EMD Percentage % 

15000.00 

 



2(c)  EMD Exemption Allowed        (Full / Partial / None) Full 

2(d) If EMD Exemption Allowed is Partial, then  

                                          EMD Exemption Percentage % 

NIL 

2(e) EMD Fee Payable To * ITI Limited Rae Bareli 

2(f) EMD Fee Payable At * Rae Bareli 

 

(F) Critical Dates: 

Sl No  Dates  (DD/MM/YY) Time (HH:MM) 

1 Publishing Date 26.11.2021  

2 Document Sale / Download Start Date 26.11.2021  

3 Document Sale / Download End Date 08.12.2021 16:00 

4 Seek Clarification Start Date Nil  

5 Seek Clarification End Date Nil  

6 Pre Bid Meeting Date NIL  

7 Bid Submission Start Date Nil  

8 Bid Submission End Date 08.12.2021 16:00 

9 Bid Opening Date 09.12.2021 15:30 

 
 
 
(G) Uploading the Tender documents;(only pdf,jpg,xls & rar files allowed)  

S 

No 

File Name Document Description 

(NIT / Tender / BOQ / Additional ) 

File 

Type 

 

Size 

1 PS/MPD/2021-22/R/03 

Date: 26.11.2021 

Notice inviting Expression of Interest (EOI)for  

Operation/ proper functioning of substation of 11KV 

HT/ 440V LT panel and 1100KVA DG sets operation 

(Including parallel operation of two DG sets) at MPD 

substation- Annual Contract for (24 x7) hrs basis 

 

 

PDF 

  

 

1549 

kB 

 
Note: Pl. use some prefix to the file name, which can indicate the category it belongs to. e.g. 
NIT_xxxxx  /  Tender_xxxxx   /  BOQ_xxxxx   /  Addl_xxxxx, where xxxxx is ‘Actual file name’ 
 
             
      
Name:           P.N. Chaudhary 
Designation: CM-CS 
Phone No : 0535 2287123 


